
UCI Cl. 1.

bib UCI ID Name Name Nat. Team
2 10002279985 BLÁHA Martin CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
3 10007503437 KRAUS Jan CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
4 10009502748 KOHOUT Michal CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
5 10003096304 HOCHMANN Jiří CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
6 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
7 10008993193 LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
9 10010605720 SPUDIL Martin CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
10 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
11 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK Sovensko / Slovakia
14 10014825725 PERSON Tomáš SVK CyS Akadémia P. Sagana
15 10015330024 MOLNÁR Gábor HUN Maďarsko / Hungary
16 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő HUN Maďarsko / Hungary
17 10035023347 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT Rakousko / Austria
19 10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis CZE Favorit racing
20 10036590000 SERAPINAS Geadrinas LTU Lithuania
21 10006499283 VENDOLSKÝ Ondřej CZE Favorit racing
22 10006896680 FREDIUK Volodymyr UKR Lithuania
23 10047420553 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZE Ukrajina / Ukraine
25 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE TJ Favorit Brno
26 10009117576 GRIMES Sean IRL Irsko / Ireland
27 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE EC Cartucho.es
29 10008680672 LAMON Francesco ITA PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
30 10007513036 ENGLISH Felix IRL Itálie / Italy
31 10010713632 RYAN Fintan IRL Irsko / Ireland
32 10009219024 BRENNAN Hugo IRL Irsko / Ireland
34 10010170129 STRUPEK Matyáš CZE Irsko / Ireland
35 10004709938 BUTTAZZONI Alex ITA Itálie / Italy
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UCI Cl. 1.

Rank bib UCI ID Name Name Nat. Team
1 29 10008680672 LAMON Francesco ITA PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
2 10 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
3 27 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE EC Cartucho.es
4 35 10004709938 BUTTAZZONI Alex ITA Itálie / Italy
5 19 10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis CZE Favorit racing
6 5 10003096304 HOCHMANN Jiří CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
7 31 10010713632 RYAN Fintan IRL Irsko / Ireland
8 9 10010605720 SPUDIL Martin CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
9 22 10006896680 FREDIUK Volodymyr UKR Lithuania

10 30 10007513036 ENGLISH Felix IRL Itálie / Italy
11 14 10014825725 PERSON Tomáš SVK CyS Akadémia P. Sagana
12 17 10035023347 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT Rakousko / Austria
13 21 10006499283 VENDOLSKÝ Ondřej CZE Favorit racing
14 11 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK Sovensko / Slovakia
14 16 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő HUN Maďarsko / Hungary
15 23 10047420553 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZE Ukrajina / Ukraine
16 15 10015330024 MOLNÁR Gábor HUN Maďarsko / Hungary
18 25 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE TJ Favorit Brno
19 26 10009117576 GRIMES Sean IRL Irsko / Ireland
20 34 10010170129 STRUPEK Matyáš CZE Irsko / Ireland
21 20 10036590000 SERAPINAS Geadrinas LTU Lithuania
23 6 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
24 7 10008993193 LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
25 4 10009502748 KOHOUT Michal CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
26 2 10002279985 BLÁHA Martin CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
33 3 10007503437 KRAUS Jan CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA

DNF 32 10009219024 BRENNAN Hugo IRL Irsko / Ireland

Results Men Scratch
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